Students in Burton

Students in Burton

School They are

Students with a

Students with a

School They are

Catchment Area Catchment Area Zoned For Burton Address | Burton Address Zoned For
K 16 10 Burton 25 15 Assiniboine, Burton
1 21 20 Burton 27 27 Assiniboine, Burton
2 21 19 Burton 24 27 Assiniboine, Burton
3 17 19 Hubbard 23 24 Hubbard
4 21 15 Hubbard 26 24 Hubbard
5 20 17 Hubbard 21 26 Hubbard
6 26 20 Ridgeview 28 24 Ridgeview
7 21 18 Ridgeview 24 21 Ridgeview
8 26 19 Ridgeview 31 26 Ridgeview
9 27 25 Oromocto High 33 30 Oromocto High
10 21 27 Oromocto High 25 39 Oromocto High
11 29 23 Oromocto High 32 29 Oromocto High
12 26 32 Oromocto High 28 37 Oromocto High
TOTAL 292 264 347 349
Date Source | 6/19/2015 | 10/26/2015 6/19/2015 10/26/2015
2015 Unofficial Compared to 2014 Compared to 2013 Configuration
Enrolment Official Enrolment Official Enrolment
Burton 48 59 48 Grade K -2
Assiniboine 245 235 250 Grade K -2
Gesner 257 267 266 Grade K -2
Hubbard 267 268 280 Grade 3-5
Summerhill 263 275 243 Grade 3-5
Geary 171 162 172 Grade K-5
Lincoln 182 171 194 Grade K-5
Ridgeview 304 321 349 Grade 6-8
Harold Peterson 323 306 223 Grade 6 -8
OHS 1112 1160 1159 Grade 9-12
Data Source 9/30/2015 9/30/2014 9/30/2013
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2016-17 Kindergarten
Registrations to Date
11
40
56
18
22

10/23/2015

2015-16 Kindergarten
Registrations (Unofficial)
11
79
85
42
36

9/30/2015

2014 Official
Kindergarten Enrolment
21
76
89
28
30

9/30/2014



